
LOT 23 CREEKSIDE S/D.
WD 1009-363, WD 1134-720,
CT 1266-1392, SWD 1272-2717,

HILBERT TONYA R
176 SW PETER COYLE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-123
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04/03/2025 MLU

03/13/2023 JS 0.65 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2
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0

282,592

1272/2717 4/10/2014 WD U I 12 158,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

TONYA R HILBERT

1266/1392 12/09/2013 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (M SCO

FEDERAL HOME LOAN M
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000046571 Roof Replacement 14,000 02/22/2023

21872 SFR 562 05/14/2004

2015HX Base Yr

176 SW PETER COYLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,296 117.5130 131.61 302,177 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1861

BAS 1,861 100 1,861 193,492

FGR 600 55 330 34,310

FOP 146 30 44 4,575

FSP 153 40 61 6,342

2,760 2,296 238,720

BAS= W13 S34 E13 FOP= S2 E19 N8 W18 S6 W1$ E1 N6 E18 FGR= S
26 E24 N24 W12 N2 W12$ E12 S2 E12 N21 W2 N14  L3 U3  W9  D2
L2   L2 U2  W7 FSP= N2 W18 S10 E11  R4 U4  N1  R3 U3 $  D3 L3
S1  D4 L4  W11$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,170.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,340

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 140.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 910

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

5,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


